
Bus 14: 
 

7:28 AM BOSWORTH DR SW@DARWIN RD SW 
7:29 AM DARWIN RD SW @ HEATHERTON RD SW 
7:29 AM HEATHERTON RD SW @ COVENTRY LA SW 
7:29 AM HEATHERTON RD SW @ THREE CHOP LA SW 
7:30 AM LONDONDERRY DR SW @ PENARTH RD SW 
7:31 AM WILLOW OAK DR SW @ WINTERBERRY LA SW 
7:32 AM AVENHAM AV SW @ DILLARD RD SW 
7:33 AM WHITE OAK RD SW @ BRIGHTWOOD PL SW 
7:34 AM AVENHAM AVE SW@WHITE OAK 
7:34 AM CLYDESDALE ST SW @ ALLENDALE ST SW 
7:35 AM SOMERSET ST SW @ PEAKWOOD DR SW 
7:36 AM PEAKWOOD DR SW @ WOODLAND HILLS LA SW 
7:36 AM 3472 PEAKWOOD DR SW 
7:37 AM 3541 PEAKWOOD DR SW 
7:38 AM 3632 PEAKWOOD DR SW 
7:38 AM 3674/3673 PEAKWOOD DR SW 
7:38 AM 3695 PEAKWOOD DR SW 
7:39 AM 3720 Peakwood Dr SW 
7:39 AM WEST RIDGE RD SW @ WEST RIDGE CIR SW 
7:41 AM BURNLEIGH RD SW @ LOCKRIDGE RD SW 
7:42 AM BURNLEIGH RD SW @ PARK CREST RD SW 
7:43 AM WEST RIDGE RD SW @ STONERIDGE RD SW 
7:44 AM 3104 WEST RIDGE RD SW 
7:45 AM CASSELL LA SW @ CAROLINA AV SW 
7:45 AM Avenham AV SW @ Wildwood RD SW  

7:46 AM AVENHAM AV SW @ 27TH ST SW 
7:47 AM 26TH ST SW @ LONGVIEW AV SW 
7:47 AM LONGVIEW AV SW @ 28TH ST SW 
7:48 AM STEPHENSON AV SW @ 25TH ST SW 
7:50 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY 



 

BUS 36 
 
7:27 AM BROADWAY AV SW@LONGVIEW AV SW 
7:29 AM BROADWAY AV SW @ 22ND ST SW 
7:35 AM 26TH ST SW @ ROSALIND AV SW 
7:40 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY 



 

BUS 89 
 
7:16 AM 1339 HAMILTON TER SE 
7:17 AM HAMILTON TER SE @ PIEDMONT ST SE 
7:18 AM WALNUT AV SE @ PIEDMONT ST SE 
7:18 AM PIEDMONT ST SE @ RIVERLAND RD SE 
7:21 AM RIVERLAND RD SE @ LAUREL ST SE 
7:22 AM LAUREL ST SE @ ARBUTUS AV SE 
7:24 AM ARBOR AV SE @ PIEDMONT ST SE 
7:26 AM ARBUTUS AV SE @ IVY ST SE 
7:27 AM ARBUTUS AV SE @ WHITMAN ST SE 
7:31 AM 816 RIVERLAND RD SE 
7:33 AM LAUREL ST SE @ WALNUT AV SE 
7:34 AM LAUREL ST SE @ CAMILLA ST SE 
7:35 AM BELLEVIEW AV SE @ PINK ST SE 
7:40 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY 



 

BUS 102 

7:00 AM Summit Way Apts. at mailboxes 
7:04 AM 4338 Southern Hills Dr SW 
7:05 AM VAN WINKLE RD SW @ JOPLIN RD SW 
7:06 AM VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 
7:09 AM 4402 Old Rocky Mount Rd SW 
7:11 AM 4528 NARROWS Ln SW 
7:12 AM 4531/4531 OLD ROCKY MOUNT RD SW 
7:12 AM 4532 OLD ROCKY MOUNT RD SW 
7:17 AM WELLINGTON DR SE @ KENSINGTON CT SE 
7:19 AM 3400 WELLINGTON DR SE 
7:22 AM YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD SE @ FIDELITY RD SE 
7:23 AM 2730 Yellow Mountain Rd SE 
7:23 AM 2619 NOTTINGHAM RD SE 
7:25 AM 2431 NOTTINGHAM RD SE 
7:25 AM 2401 NOTTINGHAM RD SE 
7:26 AM YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD SE @ WOODCLIFF RD SE 
7:27 AM JEFFERSON ST SW @ 24TH ST SW 
7:28 AM 24TH ST SE @ STANLEY AV SE 
7:30 AM CORNWALLIS AV SE @ 27TH ST SE 
7:31 AM 27TH ST SE @ STANLEY AV SE 
7:33 AM CRYSTAL SPRING AV SW @ 28TH ST SW 
7:35 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY 


	Crystal Spring Bus Schedule 2023-24.pdf
	crystal 14 10-17-23.pdf



